
Asking- $2,600,000

Building size- 7,073 sqft 

Lot size- 1 acre

Year built- 1995

Currently vacant

Fully furnished Turnkey Building

FF & E included with sale

7/8 Classrooms, Kitchen, Office,

Storage & Playground 

Full frontage on Stonebrook Pkwy

Located close to Dallas North

Tollway & Preston Rd

Avg. Household Income of

$150,000+ within the 3-mile radius

FOR 
SALE

Neal Agrawal
972-804-0742

dfwneal@gmail.com
Crest Real Estate Advisors

www.preschoolexchange.com

7480 Stonebrook Pkwy
Frisco, TX 75034
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Demographic and Income Profile
7480 Stonebrook Pkwy, Frisco, Texas, 75034 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 33.13831

Longitude: -96.81964

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 8,781 11,459 11,551 11,664
Households 3,346 4,787 4,943 5,058
Families 2,219 2,931 2,887 2,876
Average Household Size 2.62 2.38 2.32 2.29
Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,566 1,592 1,667 1,725
Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,780 3,195 3,276 3,333
Median Age 32.0 34.5 34.5 36.6

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 0.19% 1.09% 0.38%
Households 0.46% 1.36% 0.64%
Families -0.08% 1.26% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.69% 1.82% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.25% 2.65% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 279 5.6% 237 4.7%
$15,000 - $24,999 167 3.4% 125 2.5%
$25,000 - $34,999 402 8.1% 320 6.3%
$35,000 - $49,999 546 11.0% 456 9.0%
$50,000 - $74,999 893 18.1% 891 17.6%
$75,000 - $99,999 689 13.9% 758 15.0%
$100,000 - $149,999 966 19.5% 1,085 21.5%
$150,000 - $199,999 353 7.1% 486 9.6%
$200,000+ 647 13.1% 700 13.8%

Median Household Income $80,339 $89,809
Average Household Income $114,900 $127,543
Per Capita Income $48,284 $54,469

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 711 8.1% 597 5.2% 614 5.3% 605 5.2%
5 - 9 770 8.8% 718 6.3% 581 5.0% 572 4.9%
10 - 14 676 7.7% 831 7.3% 659 5.7% 571 4.9%
15 - 19 586 6.7% 892 7.8% 743 6.4% 650 5.6%
20 - 24 601 6.8% 877 7.7% 1,034 9.0% 889 7.6%
25 - 34 1,477 16.8% 1,906 16.6% 2,246 19.4% 2,223 19.1%
35 - 44 1,482 16.9% 1,604 14.0% 1,581 13.7% 1,841 15.8%
45 - 54 1,173 13.4% 1,581 13.8% 1,538 13.3% 1,396 12.0%
55 - 64 709 8.1% 1,185 10.3% 1,260 10.9% 1,327 11.4%

65 - 74 353 4.0% 666 5.8% 706 6.1% 848 7.3%
75 - 84 178 2.0% 400 3.5% 381 3.3% 489 4.2%

85+ 66 0.8% 203 1.8% 208 1.8% 252 2.2%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 6,128 69.8% 5,620 49.0% 5,273 45.6% 4,936 42.3%
Black Alone 739 8.4% 1,417 12.4% 1,533 13.3% 1,568 13.4%
American Indian Alone 82 0.9% 116 1.0% 110 1.0% 108 0.9%
Asian Alone 344 3.9% 1,132 9.9% 1,354 11.7% 1,579 13.5%
Pacific Islander Alone 2 0.0% 9 0.1% 8 0.1% 8 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 1,210 13.8% 1,482 12.9% 1,520 13.2% 1,618 13.9%
Two or More Races 276 3.1% 1,683 14.7% 1,753 15.2% 1,846 15.8%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 2,660 30.3% 3,213 28.0% 3,305 28.6% 3,509 30.1%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

June 20, 2025
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Demographic and Income Profile
7480 Stonebrook Pkwy, Frisco, Texas, 75034 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 33.13831

Longitude: -96.81964

Trends 2024-2029

Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income

Area

State

USA

Population by Age

0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+

2024

2029

2024 Household Income

$35K - $49K
11.0%

$25K - $34K
8.1%

$50K - $74K
18.1%

$15K - $24K
3.4%

<$15K
5.6%

$75K - $99K
13.9%

$200K+
13.1%

$150K - $199K
7.1%

$100K - $149K
19.5%

2024 Population by Race

2024 Percent Hispanic Origin:28.6%

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

June 20, 2025
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Demographic and Income Profile
7480 Stonebrook Pkwy, Frisco, Texas, 75034 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 33.13831

Longitude: -96.81964

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 65,145 89,706 99,917 105,990
Households 23,613 35,060 40,383 44,056
Families 17,296 23,444 25,353 26,757
Average Household Size 2.76 2.55 2.46 2.40
Owner Occupied Housing Units 16,215 17,632 19,182 19,795
Renter Occupied Housing Units 7,399 17,428 21,201 24,261
Median Age 33.9 36.0 36.3 37.4

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 1.19% 1.09% 0.38%
Households 1.76% 1.36% 0.64%
Families 1.08% 1.26% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.63% 1.82% 0.97%
Median Household Income 1.38% 2.65% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 1,384 3.4% 1,236 2.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 1,147 2.8% 867 2.0%
$25,000 - $34,999 1,379 3.4% 1,161 2.6%
$35,000 - $49,999 2,363 5.9% 2,081 4.7%
$50,000 - $74,999 5,360 13.3% 5,628 12.8%
$75,000 - $99,999 5,094 12.6% 5,795 13.2%
$100,000 - $149,999 8,187 20.3% 8,907 20.2%
$150,000 - $199,999 5,666 14.0% 7,074 16.1%
$200,000+ 9,803 24.3% 11,307 25.7%

Median Household Income $116,318 $124,575
Average Household Income $158,291 $171,883
Per Capita Income $63,573 $70,981

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 5,498 8.4% 4,677 5.2% 5,158 5.2% 5,310 5.0%
5 - 9 6,435 9.9% 6,051 6.7% 6,047 6.1% 5,876 5.5%
10 - 14 5,656 8.7% 7,275 8.1% 6,891 6.9% 6,673 6.3%
15 - 19 3,960 6.1% 7,238 8.1% 6,924 6.9% 6,544 6.2%
20 - 24 2,711 4.2% 5,979 6.7% 7,453 7.5% 7,136 6.7%
25 - 34 9,521 14.6% 12,241 13.6% 15,506 15.5% 17,326 16.3%
35 - 44 14,000 21.5% 14,203 15.8% 15,599 15.6% 16,752 15.8%
45 - 54 9,207 14.1% 15,317 17.1% 16,032 16.0% 15,880 15.0%
55 - 64 4,747 7.3% 8,806 9.8% 10,738 10.7% 12,210 11.5%

65 - 74 2,264 3.5% 4,657 5.2% 5,531 5.5% 7,156 6.8%
75 - 84 854 1.3% 2,432 2.7% 2,980 3.0% 3,771 3.6%

85+ 291 0.4% 831 0.9% 1,059 1.1% 1,355 1.3%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 49,437 75.9% 49,948 55.7% 51,377 51.4% 50,569 47.7%
Black Alone 4,883 7.5% 8,722 9.7% 10,724 10.7% 11,732 11.1%
American Indian Alone 366 0.6% 571 0.6% 600 0.6% 617 0.6%
Asian Alone 5,566 8.5% 15,362 17.1% 19,869 19.9% 23,759 22.4%
Pacific Islander Alone 25 0.0% 71 0.1% 82 0.1% 92 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 2,855 4.4% 4,795 5.3% 5,409 5.4% 6,083 5.7%
Two or More Races 2,013 3.1% 10,238 11.4% 11,856 11.9% 13,138 12.4%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 9,169 14.1% 13,345 14.9% 15,382 15.4% 17,316 16.3%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

June 20, 2025
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Demographic and Income Profile
7480 Stonebrook Pkwy, Frisco, Texas, 75034 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 33.13831

Longitude: -96.81964

Trends 2024-2029

Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income

Area

State

USA

Population by Age

0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+

2024

2029

2024 Household Income

$50K - $74K
13.3%

$75K - $99K
12.6%

$35K - $49K
5.9%

$25K - $34K
3.4%

$15K - $24K
2.8%

<$15K
3.4%

$100K - $149K
20.3%

$200K+
24.3%

$150K - $199K
14.0%

2024 Population by Race

2024 Percent Hispanic Origin:15.4%

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

June 20, 2025
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Demographic and Income Profile
7480 Stonebrook Pkwy, Frisco, Texas, 75034 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 33.13831

Longitude: -96.81964

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 176,462 266,641 296,377 312,148
Households 62,421 93,853 106,194 113,748
Families 46,465 69,632 75,753 79,643
Average Household Size 2.82 2.83 2.78 2.74
Owner Occupied Housing Units 44,128 57,239 63,353 66,155
Renter Occupied Housing Units 18,293 36,614 42,841 47,593
Median Age 33.7 36.3 37.0 38.0

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 1.04% 1.09% 0.38%
Households 1.38% 1.36% 0.64%
Families 1.01% 1.26% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.87% 1.82% 0.97%
Median Household Income 1.97% 2.65% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 3,106 2.9% 2,718 2.4%
$15,000 - $24,999 2,077 2.0% 1,519 1.3%
$25,000 - $34,999 3,069 2.9% 2,513 2.2%
$35,000 - $49,999 4,715 4.4% 3,990 3.5%
$50,000 - $74,999 11,002 10.4% 10,648 9.4%
$75,000 - $99,999 11,781 11.1% 12,171 10.7%
$100,000 - $149,999 20,504 19.3% 21,117 18.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 17,138 16.1% 20,729 18.2%
$200,000+ 32,795 30.9% 38,335 33.7%

Median Household Income $139,533 $153,827
Average Household Income $179,219 $197,143
Per Capita Income $64,251 $71,877

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 15,641 8.9% 14,867 5.6% 16,049 5.4% 16,345 5.2%
5 - 9 17,797 10.1% 21,298 8.0% 21,566 7.3% 20,627 6.6%
10 - 14 15,319 8.7% 25,021 9.4% 25,455 8.6% 24,613 7.9%
15 - 19 10,304 5.8% 21,896 8.2% 23,117 7.8% 22,700 7.3%
20 - 24 6,951 3.9% 14,744 5.5% 18,043 6.1% 18,587 6.0%
25 - 34 26,211 14.9% 30,041 11.3% 34,898 11.8% 38,814 12.4%
35 - 44 37,951 21.5% 46,817 17.6% 51,448 17.4% 51,853 16.6%
45 - 54 24,634 14.0% 45,097 16.9% 50,412 17.0% 52,689 16.9%
55 - 64 12,886 7.3% 24,313 9.1% 28,060 9.5% 32,033 10.3%

65 - 74 6,011 3.4% 14,006 5.3% 16,404 5.5% 20,040 6.4%
75 - 84 2,132 1.2% 6,613 2.5% 8,510 2.9% 10,777 3.5%

85+ 628 0.4% 1,926 0.7% 2,416 0.8% 3,070 1.0%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 125,347 71.0% 127,790 47.9% 126,962 42.8% 121,021 38.8%
Black Alone 14,309 8.1% 24,214 9.1% 28,311 9.6% 29,759 9.5%
American Indian Alone 905 0.5% 1,409 0.5% 1,446 0.5% 1,438 0.5%
Asian Alone 24,293 13.8% 75,670 28.4% 97,787 33.0% 114,881 36.8%
Pacific Islander Alone 83 0.0% 173 0.1% 187 0.1% 200 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 5,874 3.3% 10,381 3.9% 11,508 3.9% 12,540 4.0%
Two or More Races 5,651 3.2% 27,004 10.1% 30,176 10.2% 32,308 10.4%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 21,755 12.3% 32,526 12.2% 36,340 12.3% 39,488 12.7%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

June 20, 2025
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Demographic and Income Profile
7480 Stonebrook Pkwy, Frisco, Texas, 75034 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 33.13831

Longitude: -96.81964

Trends 2024-2029

Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income

Area

State

USA

Population by Age

0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+

2024

2029

2024 Household Income

$75K - $99K
11.1%

$50K - $74K
10.4%

$35K - $49K
4.4%

$100K - $149K
19.3%

$25K - $34K
2.9%

$15K - $24K
2.0%

<$15K
2.9%

$150K - $199K
16.1%

$200K+
30.9%

2024 Population by Race

2024 Percent Hispanic Origin:12.3%

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

June 20, 2025
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